UT Stephen F Austin

Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
Athletics

Student
Spouse
All Children

Student
Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

Annual

8/1/2024
through
7/31/2025

3,438.00
3,438.00
5,515.00

257.00
257.00

©+

Fall

8/1/2024
through
12/31/2024

1,437.00
1,437.00
2,305.00

108.00
108.00

Spring / Summer
1/1/2025
through

7/31/2025

$ 2,001.00

$ 2,001.00

$ 3,210.00

$ 149.00

$ 149.00

©+r

Spring

1/1/2025
through
5/15/2025

1,277.00
1,277.00
2,049.00

96.00
96.00

®H B &+

Summer

5/1/2025
through
7/31/2025

867.00
867.00
1,390.00

65.00
65.00

Gap

287.00
287.00
460.00

22.00
22.00



